
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale

MAN 30.54

Serie 1
1 5 TINELLI Camilla 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 29.61
2 4 RUGGI Alessia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 29.88
3 3 VERONA Giulia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 30.06
4 6 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 31.42
5 7 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 32.59
6 2 BISCEGLIA Gaia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 32.66
7 1 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 33.01
8 8 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 33.06

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 10:52

Serie 2
1 1 FACCIA Francesca 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.96
2 4 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 34.08
3 2 ERBA Alessia 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.12
4 5 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 34.49
5 8 DAFFARA Allegra 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.59
6 3 DUO' Chiara 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 35.01
7 6 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.08
8 7 RANI Chantal 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 36.04

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 10:51

Serie 3
1 4 DUTTO Anna 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.24
2 6 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.31
3 2 CAVALLERO Rachele 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 35.46
4 7 PERETTI Giulia 1999 ITA Omegna Nuoto 35.95
5 3 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 38.43
6 5 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 39.63
7 8 CECCARELLI Agnese 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 39.64
8 1 LUNARDI Elena 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 42.12

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 10:51

Serie 4
1 4 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 36.30
2 2 SALVIANI Anna 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 38.18
3 7 RONDA Greta 2000 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 39.83
4 3 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.92
5 8 MANDRILE Lucia 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 41.12
6 6 LIPPI Asia 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 42.49
7 5 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 42.86
8 1 FERRERO Anna Paola 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 44.59

    Pubblicata: 13/02/2011 ore 10:57

Serie 5
1 5 SAMMARCO Michela 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.44
2 4 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.48
3 3 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.91
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 30.54

1 TINELLI Camilla 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 29.61
2 RUGGI Alessia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 29.88
3 VERONA Giulia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 30.06
4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 31.42
5 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 32.59
6 BISCEGLIA Gaia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 32.66
7 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 33.01
8 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 33.06
9 FACCIA Francesca 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.96

10 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 34.08
11 ERBA Alessia 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.12
12 DUTTO Anna 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.24
13 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.31
14 SAMMARCO Michela 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.44
15 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 34.49
16 DAFFARA Allegra 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 34.59
17 DUO' Chiara 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 35.01
18 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.08
19 CAVALLERO Rachele 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 35.46
20 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 35.48
21 PERETTI Giulia 1999 ITA Omegna Nuoto 35.95
22 RANI Chantal 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 36.04
23 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 36.30
24 SALVIANI Anna 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 38.18
25 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 38.43
26 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 38.91
27 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 39.63
28 CECCARELLI Agnese 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 39.64
29 RONDA Greta 2000 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 39.83
30 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 39.92
31 MANDRILE Lucia 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 41.12
32 LUNARDI Elena 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 42.12
33 LIPPI Asia 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 42.49
34 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 42.86
35 FERRERO Anna Paola 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 44.59
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